
     

 ائمة أسعار التحاليل والقياسات التي تجرى بوحدة التحاليل الدقيقةبالمعمل المركزًق

List of Prices and Types of Tests 

I- CHEMISTRY 

Price LE Tests 

 A- Liver Functions: 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

30 

                         1-S. Total Bilirubin 

                         2-S. Direct Bilirubin 

                         3-S. GOT(AST) 

                         4-S. GPT(ALT) 

                         5-S. GGT 

                         6-S. Alkalinphosphatase 

                        7-S. Albumin 

                        8-S. Total Protein 

 B- Kidney Functions: 

25 

25 

 

 

30 

50 

30 

90 

 

30 

 

25 

                1-BUN 

                          2-S. Creatinine 

                          4-S. Calcium 

                                  Total 

                                  Ionized 

                          5-S. Phosphorous 

                          6- S. Sodium (Na+), S. Potassium (K+),  

S. Chloride (CL) 

                          7-S. Magnesium 

                          9-S. Uric acid 

C- Blood Sugar: 

25 1- S. Glucose  

 D- Lipid Profile 

30 

30 

60 

                              1- S. Cholesterol 

2- S. Triglycerides/ S.VLDL 

3- S. HDL, S. LDL 

 

E- Cardiac functions 



50 

50 

50 

1- S. Total CPK 

2- S. CPK-MB 

3- S. LDH 

 F- Antioxidants  

80 

80 

70 

80 

70 

70 

70 

Catalase 

Superoxide dismutase 

MDA 

GPX 

GSH 

Nitric oxide 

Total antioxidant capacity 

 

II- Bench without kits 

10/sample        Spectrophotometer (without kits) 

50/Plate        Plate-reader (without kits) 

50/Time        Autoclave 

20/Cent. time        Cooling Centrifuge 

100/day        CO2 Incubator 

100/hr       U.V  sterilization 

200/month      -80  keep sample   

50/day Electro thermal incubator 

20/sample Tissue Homogenization  

50/hr Using Laminar flow 

10/sample pH meter 

50/hr Heating Magnetic stirrer 

500 Real Time PCR reaction (without kit)  

1000 DNA sequencing reaction (without kit) 

50/plate Nanodrop measurement (DNA, RNA, cDNA) 

20/liter Distilled water 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

III- Molecular Biology 

Price  Service Name: 
110 

90 

70 

90 

 

200 

100 

 

 

1- DNA extraction 

2- RNA extraction 

3- Conventional PCR Amplification 

4- Real Time PCR reaction with Sybr 

green (without primers) 

5- Reverse transcription  

6- Gel electrophoresis/gel    

documentation 2% 

100 (without kit) 7- Flowcytometry 

 

IV- Training Courses 

Price  Service Name: 
400 

500 

 

1- Basics of Biochemical analysis 

2- PCR and RT-PCR molecular 

techniques and their application for 

diagnosis of diseases and 

improvement  of animal productivity 
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